Школьный этап

ПРОТОКОЛ

по итогам проверки олимпиадных работ учащихся по

физике
дата проверки 29.10.18
количество учащихся

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	ВСЕГО

	-
	-
	14
	5
	18
	9
	14
	60


	
	Победители и призеры
(Ф.И.О., баллы)
	Класс


	Ф.И.О. куратора

	7

класс

мах=
	Победитель:

	
	Серебряков
Семен
Романович(37б)
	7а
	Ануфриева О.В

	
	Призеры:

	
	Юргельян Нина Александровна (36б)
	7в
	Ануфриева О.В

	
	
	
	

	8

класс

мах=40
	Победитель:

	
	Паулина Дарья Алексеевна (37б)
	8в
	Тотмина Н.В.

	
	Призеры:

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	9

класс

мах=50
	Победитель:

	
	Пожаркова Анастасия Олеговна (50б)
	9б
	Тотмина Н.В.

	
	Призеры:

	
	Архипов Максим Сергеевич(38 б)
	9а
	Ануфриева О.В

	
	Шестова Дарья Александровна(32б)
	9а
	Ануфриева О.В

	10

класс

мах=50
	Победитель:

	
	Ямчур Елена Александровна (25б)
	10а
	Тотмина Н.В.

	
	Призеры:

	
	
	
	.

	
	
	
	

	11

класс

мах=
	Победитель:

	
	Кузьмин Матвей Викторович(41б)
	11а
	Ануфриева О.В

	
	Призеры:

	
	Кривенко Елена Сергеевна(31б)
	11а
	Ануфриева О.В

	
	
	
	


